
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
TO GRADED RD, SE 740 FT ALONG RD
W 442.2 FT TO POB, EX 1 AC DESC 

THOMAS WILLIAM H/THOMAS PAUL
650 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08326-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

12417.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/12/2017 BC 1.50 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

34,256
3,800
13,500
51,556
22,119
29,437

HX HB 25,000
4,437
51,556

0

51,556

1151/1943 6/03/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM H THOMAS & MA

WILLIAM H THOMAS & 

1149/2544 5/07/2008 QC Q I 02 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R D THOMAS & GERTRUDE

WILLIAM H THOMAS & 
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9470 M H 125 03/17/1995

2009HX Base Yr

650 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,139 41.3100 46.27 52,702 1915 1915 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 30,316

UEP 128 60 77 2,316

USP 64 35 22 662

UST 72 45 32 963

1,272 1,139 34,256

UST= N6 W12 S6 E12$ BAS= W12 N6 W12 S45 UEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E16 USP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 N39$.

UST 6

12

6

12

BAS

12

6

12

45

16 8

39

UEP8

16

8

16

USP8

8

8

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 250

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 13,500


